



Bid Tabulation

Village of Mechanicsburg
Street Repaving
August 28, 2020

REF. ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT OF MEASURE	APPROX. QTY.	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	Fillmore Construction LLC Leesburg, Ohio	A & B Asphalt Springfield, Ohio	Barrett Paving Materials, Inc. Franklin, Ohio	The Shelly Company Mechanicsburg, Ohio	Wagner Paving, Inc. Laura, Ohio	Nauman Farms LLC Cardington, Ohio					
NO.	DESCRIPTION	MEASURE	QTY.	COST	COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	
SCEVA AVENUE - FULL WIDTH MILL AND OVERLAY																
1	253 PAVEMENT REPAIR	S.Y.	100	\$80.00	\$8,000.00	\$87.70	\$8,770.00	\$70.00	\$7,000.00	\$92.00	\$9,200.00	\$75.00	\$7,500.00	\$75.00	\$7,500.00	\$2,000.00
2	254 1.25"± PAVEMENT PLANING ASPHALT CONCRETE	S.Y.	4988	\$2.50	\$12,470.00	\$2.00	\$9,976.00	\$1.85	\$9,227.80	\$1.70	\$8,479.60	\$2.00	\$9,976.00	\$2.25	\$11,223.00	\$12,470.00
3	407 NON-TRACKING TACK COAT @ 0.09 GAL./S.Y.	GAL.	449	\$5.00	\$2,245.00	\$4.00	\$1,796.00	\$2.00	\$898.00	\$3.25	\$1,459.25	\$2.00	\$898.00	\$6.00	\$2,694.00	\$2,245.00
4	441 1" ASPHALT CONCRETE, INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE 1, (448)	C.Y.	139	\$165.00	\$22,935.00	\$144.00	\$20,016.00	\$155.00	\$21,545.00	\$138.00	\$19,182.00	\$175.00	\$24,325.00	\$173.00	\$24,047.00	\$36,140.00
5	441 1-1/2" ASPHALT CONCRETE, SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1 (448), PG 64-22	C.Y.	208	\$180.00	\$37,440.00	\$148.00	\$30,784.00	\$155.00	\$32,240.00	\$166.00	\$34,528.00	\$175.00	\$36,400.00	\$173.00	\$35,984.00	\$54,080.00
6	614 MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	LUMP	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$3,333.68	\$3,333.68	\$4,550.00	\$4,550.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,600.00	\$3,600.00	\$2,000.00
7	642 STOP LINE	FT.	39	\$4.00	\$156.00	\$10.00	\$390.00	\$8.30	\$323.70	\$11.95	\$466.05	\$11.95	\$466.05	\$6.50	\$253.50	\$156.00
8	642 CROSSWALK LINE	FT.	77	\$4.00	\$308.00	\$5.00	\$385.00	\$4.25	\$327.25	\$6.97	\$536.69	\$6.97	\$536.69	\$3.00	\$231.00	\$308.00
TOTAL					\$85,554.00	\$72,517.00	\$74,895.43	\$78,401.59	\$85,101.74	\$85,532.50	\$109,399.00					
PLEASANT STREET - PART WIDTH MILL AND FULL WIDTH OVERLAY																
9	253 PAVEMENT REPAIR	S.Y.	100	\$80.00	\$8,000.00	\$87.70	\$8,770.00	\$70.00	\$7,000.00	\$92.00	\$9,200.00	\$75.00	\$7,500.00	\$75.00	\$7,500.00	\$2,000.00
10	254 1.25"± PAVEMENT PLANING ASPHALT CONCRETE	S.Y.	2877	\$2.50	\$7,192.50	\$2.00	\$5,754.00	\$1.85	\$5,322.45	\$1.70	\$4,890.90	\$2.00	\$5,754.00	\$2.25	\$6,473.25	\$7,192.00
11	407 NON-TRACKING TACK COAT @ 0.09 GAL./S.Y.	GAL.	446	\$5.00	\$2,230.00	\$4.00	\$1,784.00	\$2.00	\$892.00	\$3.25	\$1,449.50	\$2.00	\$892.00	\$6.00	\$2,676.00	\$2,230.00
12	441 COURSE)	C.Y.	58	\$165.00	\$9,570.00	\$144.00	\$8,352.00	\$155.00	\$8,990.00	\$138.00	\$8,004.00	\$175.00	\$10,150.00	\$173.00	\$10,034.00	\$15,080.00
13	441 1-1/2" ASPHALT CONCRETE, SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1 (448), PG 64-22	C.Y.	207	\$180.00	\$37,260.00	\$148.00	\$30,636.00	\$155.00	\$32,085.00	\$166.00	\$34,362.00	\$175.00	\$36,225.00	\$173.00	\$35,811.00	\$53,820.00
14	614 MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	LUMP	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$3,333.68	\$3,333.68	\$4,550.00	\$4,550.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,600.00	\$3,600.00	\$2,000.00
15	642 STOP LINE	FT.	31	\$4.00	\$124.00	\$10.00	\$310.00	\$8.30	\$257.30	\$11.95	\$370.45	\$11.95	\$370.45	\$6.50	\$201.50	\$124.00
16	642 CROSSWALK LINE	FT.	80	\$4.00	\$320.00	\$5.00	\$400.00	\$4.25	\$340.00	\$6.97	\$557.60	\$6.97	\$557.60	\$3.00	\$240.00	\$320.00
TOTAL					\$66,696.50	\$56,406.00	\$58,220.43	\$63,384.45	\$66,449.05	\$66,535.75	\$82,766.00					
LOCUST STREET - FULL WIDTH MILL AND OVERLAY																
17	253 PAVEMENT REPAIR	S.Y.	193	\$80.00	\$15,440.00	\$87.70	\$16,926.10	\$70.00	\$13,510.00	\$92.00	\$17,756.00	\$75.00	\$14,475.00	\$75.00	\$14,475.00	\$10,000.00
18	254 1.25"± PAVEMENT PLANING ASPHALT CONCRETE	S.Y.	4059	\$2.50	\$10,147.50	\$2.00	\$8,118.00	\$1.85	\$7,509.15	\$1.70	\$6,900.30	\$2.00	\$8,118.00	\$2.25	\$9,132.75	\$10,147.00
19	407 NON-TRACKING TACK COAT @ 0.09 GAL./S.Y.	GAL.	365	\$5.00	\$1,825.00	\$4.00	\$1,460.00	\$2.00	\$730.00	\$3.25	\$1,186.25	\$2.00	\$730.00	\$6.00	\$2,190.00	\$1,825.00
20	441 1" ASPHALT CONCRETE, INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE 1, (448)	C.Y.	113	\$165.00	\$18,645.00	\$144.00	\$16,272.00	\$155.00	\$17,515.00	\$138.00	\$15,594.00	\$175.00	\$19,775.00	\$173.00	\$19,549.00	\$29,380.00
21	441 1-1/2" ASPHALT CONCRETE, SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1 (448), PG 64-22	C.Y.	170	\$180.00	\$30,600.00	\$148.00	\$25,160.00	\$155.00	\$26,350.00	\$166.00	\$28,220.00	\$175.00	\$29,750.00	\$173.00	\$29,410.00	\$44,200.00
22	614 MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	LUMP	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$3,333.68	\$3,333.68	\$4,550.00	\$4,550.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,600.00	\$3,600.00	\$2,000.00
23	642 STOP LINE	FT.	26	\$4.00	\$104.00	\$10.00	\$260.00	\$8.30	\$215.80	\$11.95	\$310.70	\$11.95	\$310.70	\$6.50	\$169.00	\$104.00
24	642 CROSSWALK LINE	FT.	65	\$4.00	\$260.00	\$5.00	\$325.00	\$4.25	\$276.25	\$6.97	\$453.05	\$6.97	\$453.05	\$3.00	\$195.00	\$260.00
TOTAL					\$79,021.50	\$68,921.10	\$69,439.88	\$74,970.30	\$78,611.75	\$78,720.75	\$89,916.00					
TOTAL					\$231,272.00	\$197,844.10	\$202,555.74	\$216,756.34	\$230,162.54	\$230,789.00	\$282,081.00					

*3 total given was \$290,081.00
Unit prices not given.